Waterloo Plan Commission February 19, 2024

A meeting of the Waterloo Plan Commission was held on February 19, 2024, at 5:00 pm at the Waterloo Historic Depot. Members present were:

Robert Knott, President Jack Oaks Pam Howard, Town Manager Jennifer Ball, Deputy Clerk Verlinda Eberly Angie Holt, Dekalb Plan Comm

The following business was discussed, and action taken: Unless specified all votes were unanimous.

Minutes: Minutes from November 20th were reviewed. Motion to approve minutes made by Williams (Oaks) passed. Holt abstained.

Minutes from January 15th were reviewed. Motion to approve minutes made by Eberly (Williams) passed. Holt abstained.

Introduction for Angie Holt: Angie Holt is currently serving on the DeKalb County Plan Commission. She grew up in this area and has moved back. Angie is Jerry Rathburn's daughter.

Comp Plan: Howard reviewed the results of the income study findings and asked to keep this information confidential. We are now eligible for an ORCA grant. Discussion was held.

Meeting adjourned at 5:30 p.m.

Bob Knott, President

Jennifer Ball, Deputy Clerk